VIESSMANN pohar v biatlone 2021/2022

Banska Bystrica 29.12.2021 - 06.03.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 11:50

(150) Bodovanie po M-SR - Dorastenky-A (16)

#  Sté.

Pocet pretekarov: 12

Meno

DEMIANOVA Ella

GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta

GRNACOVA Zora
JIRMEROVA Sascha
KASCAKOVA Diana
MAZALOVA Adela
MISUNOVA Lea
SKARVADOVA Nina
STECZOVA Veronika
STEVULOVA Nina
VOZAROVA Klara
ZNASIKOVA Nina

Start: 05.03.2022 10:00

Nar.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Klub / Krajina

SKP Banska Bystrica
SKP Banska Bystrica
SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Valaska - Osrblie
UMB Biathlon Team
SKP Banska Bystrica
KB Valaska - Osrblie
SKP Banska Bystrica
SKP Banské Bystrica
UMB Biathlon Team
KB Valaska - Osrblie
UMB Biathlon Team

Spracované programom AtletIS
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